
TERRA 92





ERDGESCHOSS

Wohnäche gesamt nach WoFlV
Wohnäche Erdgeschoss
Wohnäche Dachgeschoss
Nutzäche Keller
Dachform / Dachneigung
Kniestock

91,27 m²
48,43 m²
42,84 m²
46,96 m²

Satteldach/45°
1 m

TERRA 92



DACHGESCHOSS

Wohnäche gesamt nach WoFlV
Wohnäche Erdgeschoss
Wohnäche Dachgeschoss
Nutzäche Keller
Dachform / Dachneigung
Kniestock

91,27 m²
48,43 m²
42,84 m²
46,96 m²

Satteldach/45°
1 m

TERRA 92
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